Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26

27

28
29

30
31

Num.

930
734
910
824
751
761
762
916

834
891
954
746
756
894

902
758
922
763
752
774
966
866
749
939

963
740

962

935
897

869
968

Nome

CLAUDEMIR LEAO DA SILVA
PAULO PEREIRA LEITE

VALMIR DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO
GENIVALDO DE SOUZA BRAUNA
RENATO PEREIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS VIEIRA
CLAUDIO PECORARI

REGINALDO RODRIGUES DA
TRINDADE

EDIMAR FERREIRA JUNIOR
CLEYTON APARECIDO MURIANO
EDNEI DA CONCEICAO

ERILIO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROGERIO MENDES

FRANCISCO CICERO ALVES DE
SOUSA

PABLO JARRA ANDRADE
EDINALDO LIMA PAIXAO
LINDOVAL SANTOS VIEIRA

ISRAEL JESUS DE ANDRADE

BRUNO DA SILVA ALVES BARBOSA

DIEGO AMARAL CUSTODIO
FABIO PEREIRA DE FREITAS
ADILSON

SANDRO DOS SANTOS
IVAILDO MATOS PEREIRA

CLEBSON SILVA PESSOA
IURY ZAMARIAN SIROLI

ANTONIO VALDARES DE CASTRO

MARCO QUADROS

DESAFIO ECO RACE

37
36
41
42
34
52
46
35

30
33
44
51
35
43

28
37
46
16
28
24
35
44
36
46

42
24

49

43

PAULO HENRIQUE GUILHERME DOS = 27

SANTOS
MARCOS ROBERTO DE SOUZA

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

20

61

Faixa
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3539

M3034
M3034
M4044
M5054
M3539
M4044

M2529
M3539
M4549
M0017
M2529
M1824
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4549

M4044
M1824

M4549

M4044
M2529

M1824
M6099

Cl.Fx. Sx.

=
LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £ £ £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

NN
< Z

Equipe
BIRA DO BREAK
VIVA A NATUREZA
MIGUEL SARKIS
VENTO LESTE
AVULSO

VEM COMIGO!
MIGUEL SARKIS

MIGUEL SARKIS
MIGUEL SARKIS

COLISAO
MIGUEL SARKIS
AVULSO
AEC KAUE
COYOTES RUN

BALBINO PERFORMACE
EQUIPE JABAQUARA DE
CORRIDAS
VENTO LESTE
PASSOS CERTOS RUNNING
TEAM

EQUIPE JABAQUARA DE
CORRIDAS

TREINO DA RUA

VEM COMIGO!

INDIVIDUAL

Volta

N

NN

Tempo
00:39:04
00:39:47
00:40:03
00:40:27
00:40:43
00:40:56
00:40:54
00:41:03

00:41:36
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:42:16
00:42:30
00:42:53

00:43:06
00:44:07
00:43:45
00:44:26
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:44:08
00:45:16
00:45:02
00:44:49

00:44:51
00:45:02

00:45:39

00:46:06
00:46:10

00:46:20
00:46:11

Pagina :

Liquido
00:39:04
00:39:47
00:40:00
00:40:27
00:40:43
00:40:44
00:40:53
00:41:03

00:41:30
00:41:48
00:41:55
00:42:15
00:42:29

00:42:53

00:43:06
00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:52
00:44:08
00:44:28
00:44:38
00:44:48

00:44:51
00:44:57

00:45:38

00:46:05
00:46:10

00:46:11

00:46:11



Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

cl.
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62

Num.

914
787
832
852

960

855
805
736
908
931
851

818

821
863
835
844
782
710
850

747
739

702
900
893
958
785
760
848

778
970
723

Nome

CARLOS ALBERTO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 32

JANIO ALVES DA SILVA
VINICIUS LUIZ VALERIO
MOACIR GOMES VILELA

ANTONIO NUNES MADEIRA

WALTER XAVIER

RINALDO TORRES DA SILVA
CLAUDIO ROCHA DOS SANTOS
SIDNEY RIBEIRO DA MATTA
PAULO CASSIO A DE SOUZA
LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA

CARLOS LIBERATO DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO SILVA PEREIRA
EDY MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
EDINALDO SIMPLICIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE OTAVIO BARREIROS DA SILVA 44

GERSON MACHADO
MARCELO S FERREIRA
CLEBER RIBEIRO DA SILVA

VAGNER ALVES SOBRINHO

GERALDO JOSE DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

CLAUDINEI DA SILVA

ANTONIO DE LISBOA SOUZA DIAS
VICTOR ROSSI MONTEIRO
DELMO JOSE SANTOS

WILLIAM ORLANDO DOS SANTOS
ALMIR DE CARVALHO

CARLOS EDUARDO FONSECA DE
OLIVEIRA

DENIRVAL DOS SANTOS
LUIS FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
ODAIR DE ABREU LIMA

DESAFIO ECO RACE

Id. Faixa = ClL.Fx. Sx.
M3034 3 M
29  M2529 4 M
23 M1824 4 M
37 M3539 6 M
52  M5054 3 M
64  M6099 2 M
48  M4549 5 M
35 M3539 7 M
50 M5054 4 M
56  M5559 1 M
42 M4044 6 M
65 M6099 3 M
46  M4549 6 M
65 M6099 4 M
36 M3539 8 M
M4044 7 M
49 = M4549 7 M
35 M3539 9 M
37  M3539 10 M
28  M2529 5 M
28  M2529 6 M
51 M5054 5 M
46  M4549 8 M
33 M3034 4 M
34  M3034 5 M
30 M3034 6 M
52  M5054 6 M
34 M3034 7 M
34  M3034 8 M
44  M4044 8 M

53  M5054 7

Equipe

VEM COMIGO.
VEM COMIGO!

BRINQUEDOS
BANDEIRANTE

EQUIPE JABAQUARA DE
CORRIDAS

VALDEIRSPORT
AZZA TORRES

TURMA PARQUE DO TROTE

BRINQUEDOS
BANDEIRANTE

EQUIPE DE CORRIDAS
JABAQUARA

THIAGO PEREIRA

VEM COMIGO!

TECFIL

BRINQUEDOS
BANDEIRANTE

IBADI

CEMIL TUBOS

100 LIMITSKM

AVULSO

TECFIL

PARQUE ECOLOGICO TIETE

Volta

Tempo
00:46:54
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:08

00:47:32

00:47:38
00:47:39
00:48:00
00:48:33
00:48:43

00:49:14

00:49:26

00:50:08
00:50:01
00:51:58
00:51:31
00:51:34
00:51:59
00:52:14

00:52:24

00:53:19

00:53:38
00:53:50
00:55:01
00:54:07
00:54:20
00:54:23

00:54:19

00:55:06
00:54:52
00:56:21

Pagina :

Liguido
00:46:51
00:46:52
00:46:56
00:47:04

00:47:23

00:47:30
00:47:34
00:47:38
00:48:27
00:48:30

00:49:09
00:49:18

00:49:19
00:49:48
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:20
00:51:43
00:52:09

00:52:10

00:53:03

00:53:38
00:53:50
00:53:57
00:54:02
00:54:05
00:54:14

00:54:14

00:54:33
00:54:42
00:54:59



Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

Cl.
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

93

94

Num. Nome

915
709
748
783
965
928
847
934
857
731
786
725
779
875
825
741
918
964
700
937
707
923

742
810
973

870
864
865
856
975

799

925

SERGIO DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO PIRES CORREA
IRTON BRAZ DA SILVA JUNIOR
NELSON OLEA

ELIAS FALCAO DOS SANTOS
SERGIO DE ASSIS

AUGUSTO PEPPE

JOSE RAMOS FILHO

LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
LINDOLFO JOSE CALIXTO FILHO

DESAFIO ECO RACE

62
42
36
62
41
55
64
53
50
51

CARLOS HENRIQUE SAMPAIO FEIJO = 24

JOSE HIROI

LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA PIRES
GILBERTO MONTEIRO JUNIOR
JANETE LEITE FERRAZ

THIAGO CERQUEIRA

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS
RENATO RODRIGUES CALDERON
ANTONIO DANIEL LOUREIRO
FABIO ERICK YOGUI

ALEXANDRE GYENGE

MARCOS ANTONIO DO AMARAL
LUCENA

FERNANDO DO CARMO COSTA
FABIANO SOUZA DA SILVA
SAULO ROGERIO BARBOSA

RODRIGO MENDONCA DE MELO
ADRIANO DE MOURA CARDOSO
RODRIGO XAVIER DA SILVA
EDMILSON FARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MICHEL DA SILVA SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO SIMPLICIO DE
LIMA

JOSE DE ARAUJO SOUZA

66
39
35
63
31
53
40
63
26
45
53

42
34
33

27
40
34
44
31

33

49

Faixa
M6099
M4044
M3539
M6099
M4044
M5559
M6099
M5054
M5054
M5054
M1824
M6099
M3539
M3539
M6099
M3034
M5054
M4044
M6099
M2529
M4549
M5054

M4044
M3034
M3034

M2529
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3034

M3034

M4549

CIl.Fx.

11

10

12
13

11
11
10

12

12
10
11

13
12
14
13

14

10

SX.

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £g £ L LZ£LTEZLTLELTELZLEZLTXZKTELZXZK XK £

= Z £

= 2 2 £ £

<

Equipe

AVULSO

NOGAL
AMIGO FIEL
ZEUS ACADEMIA
AVULSO

PE DE VENTO

R4L
VEM COMIGO!
AMIGOS SUPERACAO
CORRE-CORRE

PALMEIRAS
INDIVIDUAL

SUANDO A CAMISA
EAST FITNESS RACE

GUARDA MUNICIPAL DE
JUNDIAI

GUARDA MUNICIPAL DE
JUNDIAI

EAST FITNESS RACE

Volta

NN

N

Tempo
00:55:06
00:55:52
00:55:34
00:55:47
00:56:00
00:56:15
00:55:59
00:56:12
00:57:08
00:56:54
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:20
00:57:10
00:57:35
00:57:54
00:58:21
00:58:23
00:58:21
00:58:14
00:59:35

01:00:02

00:59:38
00:58:52
01:00:15

00:59:49
01:00:33
01:00:33
01:00:05
01:01:54

01:00:59

01:00:22

Pagina :

Liguido
00:55:02
00:55:12
00:55:19
00:55:32
00:55:32
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:48
00:56:07
00:56:32
00:56:42
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:57:08
00:57:19
00:57:26
00:57:43
00:57:56
00:58:04
00:58:13
00:58:37

00:58:43

00:58:44
00:58:47
00:59:28

00:59:30
00:59:38
00:59:38
00:59:40
01:00:09

01:00:12

01:00:12



DESAFIO ECO RACE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

Cl.
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Num.

808
800
874
890
912
878
781
711
888
948
969
753
755
976
885
886
974

705
813
940
754
801
714
722
859
917
906
771
927
744
924
775
880

Nome

RUI EDUARDO MOREIRA
LUCIANO SIMPLICIO DE LIMA
RICARDO MANRIQUE NETO
RAIMUNDO LOURIVAL DA SILVA
MARCOS MELO DA SILVA
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS VIEIRA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE BANDEIRA
VALTER SILVA DE ARAUJO
WELLINGTON DA COSTA
EMANUEL DE SOUZA JUDICE
OTACILIO BEZERRA DA SILVA
WELSON FRANCISCO RIBEIRO
EDIMILSON FRANCA DE ALMEIDA
JEAN ALBERTO DE ANDRADE
DIEGO BERTACHINI MOYANO
VALMIR RODRIGUES

JURANDIR PEDRO BISSOLI

CELESTINO GONCALVES BUENO
IVANI NUNES

RENATO MANDETTA

FABRICIO SOUZA

EDILSON DA SILVA DANTAS
VALENTIM SOARES DE ABREU FILHO
IVO BOTELHO

ELIELSON ORTEGA ESTANISLAU
ANDERSON NERY FREITAS

JEAN PAULO ROGERIO ITO

JOSE WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO GALVAO

ANDERSON RIBEIRO FERREIRA
VALTER GOMES

RICARDO ARRUDA

EDUARDO HINO

44
4
33
54
34
27
29
52
32
21
65
28
28
33
27
37
54

48
55
43
36
42
70
28
48
26
39
41
38
34
a7
40
26

Faixa
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
M2529
M5054
M3034
M1824
M6099
M2529
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M5054

M4549
M5559
M4044
M3539
M4044
M6099
M2529
M4549
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4044
M2529

CIl.Fx.

15
16
15
13
16

10
14
17

11
11
12
18
13
14
15

11

17
15
18
12
14
12
15
16
19
17
19
13
20
16

SX.
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Equipe

TECFIL

PARQUE DO CARMO
HERKOLS

GUARDA MUNICIPAL DE
JUNDIAI

NENHUMA

INDIVIDUAL
vovOCcOPS

VEM COMIGO!
CABELO
EAST FITNESS RACE
HERKOLS RUNNING TEAM

EAST FITNESS RACE

Volta

Tempo
01:00:59
01:01:01
01:00:57
01:00:28
01:00:51
01:00:51
01:00:47
01:00:42
01:00:46
01:00:48
01:00:51
01:01:20
01:01:18
01:02:14
01:01:23
01:01:23
01:02:23

01:02:29
01:02:41
01:02:33
01:04:07
01:03:43
01:04:01
01:04:04
01:03:37
01:05:12
01:04:43
01:04:43
01:04:44
01:05:53
01:05:21
01:05:44

01:05:52

Pagina :

Liguido
01:00:13
01:00:15
01:00:26
01:00:28
01:00:30
01:00:31
01:00:32
01:00:39
01:00:39
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:01:13
01:01:17
01:01:17
01:01:37

01:02:04
01:02:21
01:02:25
01:02:54
01:03:22
01:03:33
01:03:33
01:03:36
01:03:53
01:04:05
01:04:30
01:04:36
01:05:01
01:05:11
01:05:23

01:05:33



DESAFIO ECO RACE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

Cl.
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Num.

899
952
768
941
938
812
932
921
735

716
892
978
776
903
959
792
757
780
909

881
703

929
926
733
949
896
936
743
876
729
942
920

Nome

MARCELO BERTOLANI

LIANDER NARCISO DE CARVALHO
DANIEL BELINI CANDIDO DE MATOS
SERGIO AKITA

MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
PIETRO CAPORRINO

DIRCEU OLIVEIRA VENDRAMINI
ALVARO GRILLO

CARLOS ROBERTO DE ALMEIDA
SILVA

ABERLARDO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS
LUIS MANUEL GRACA MONTEIRO
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
MARCOS DE MOURA SILVA

MILTON TAKASHI NAKASHIMA

JOAO ROSENDO DE CARVALHO
GIDEONI LEITE DO CARMO

ISRAEL CAMARA MIGUEL

ARTHUR NOGUEIRA LAZARO

DOUGLAS VINICIUS DE SOUZA
AMARAL

DELMO HECTOR BARRERA POMI

PAULO EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA E
SILVA

JOSE ADILSON SIMOES JUNIOR
RONALDO CUSTODIO FREITAS
LUIZ CARLOS MACHADO

DANIEL CASTILHO

ARTHUR GOMES PESCAROLLI
LUIS CARLOS MANOLIO

CLAUDIO CICONELLE

JOSE MARCOS DEARAUJO SANTOS
CELSO DE SOUZA POMERINSKAS
CARLOS JIMENES BARBOSA
RENATO MENEGHELLO

42
4
39
63
45
49
28
70
46

70
59
47
31
a7
63
62
42
33
32

54
51

38
51
59
26
30
44
58
47
57
52
31

Faixa
M4044
M4044
M3539
M6099
M4549
M4549
M2529
M6099
M4549

M6099
M5559
M4549
M3034
M4549
M6099
M6099
M4044
M3034
M3034

M5054
M5054

M3539
M5054
M5559
M2529
M3034
M4044
M5559
M4549
M5559
M5054
M3034

CIl.Fx.

21
22
18
13
14
15
17
14
16

15

17
20
18
16
17
23
21
22

16
17

19
18

18

23

24

19

19
24

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

SUANDO A CAMISA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

AVULSO

NAO TENHO

TECFIL

TUTU

VEM COMIGO!

PE DE VENTO

LMANOLIO

PE DE VENTO

ALPHA RUN

Volta

Tempo
01:06:16
01:06:47
01:07:22
01:07:35
01:08:34
01:07:52
01:08:10
01:08:22

01:08:53

01:08:54
01:09:31
01:08:34
01:09:08
01:10:17
01:10:12
01:10:18
01:10:52
01:11:22

01:11:23

01:13:09
01:13:30

01:15:17
01:15:12
01:15:36
01:15:41
01:17:39
01:18:18
01:17:58
01:17:46
01:18:23
01:18:46

01:20:19

Pagina :

Liguido
01:06:07
01:06:21
01:06:28
01:06:59
01:07:41
01:07:44
01:07:51
01:08:02

01:08:09

01:08:10
01:08:27
01:08:34
01:08:35
01:09:44
01:09:52
01:10:00
01:10:04
01:10:28

01:10:51

01:11:54

01:12:24

01:14:27
01:14:34
01:15:12
01:15:25
01:16:07
01:16:49
01:17:02
01:17:21
01:17:59
01:18:29

01:19:16



Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10.6 KM - Masculino

Cl.
160
161
162
163

164

165
166
167
168

Num.

956
871
853
706

803

732
883
867
840

Nome

RICARDO ALVES DE ARAUJO
ADEMIR CRUZ COSTA

CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA BRITO

CARLOS EDUARDO DO CARMO
FERREIRA DA SILVA

RENATO JOSE SALGADO DE
OLIVEIRA

VALTER VILELA DOS SANTOS
REINALDO DA SILVA

LUCIANO XAVIER MANHOSO
CLAUDIO VASCONCELOS NETO

DESAFIO ECO RACE

58
63
23
37

40

54
54
39
35

Faixa
M5559
M6099
M1824
M3539

M4044

M5054
M5054
M3539
M3539

CIl.Fx.

18

20

25

20
21
21
22

SX.

< £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £

Equipe

SAO CAETANO

GARAGEM SP

PE DE VENTO

Volta

Tempo
01:20:25
01:20:41
01:21:26
01:21:41

01:22:25

01:22:28
01:27:10
01:33:31

01:35:34

Pagina :

Liguido
01:19:22
01:20:06
01:20:40
01:21:05

01:21:16

01:22:05
01:26:33
01:32:38

01:35:04



